Phone(s) 750 / 10209441

Address

0053 / 007980

Insured

Modern Surveying Calibration & Testing Labs

Modern Surveying Calibration & Testing 
Labs

:Policy Eff. Date (at 00:01)18 May 2022

(at 24:00)

Endorsement Type :
EL2-MCI-22-00018:Policy Certificate No. :

(Only  Two Thousand Six Hundred Eighty Five United States Dollars)USD 2,685.00:Total Premium

Benefits Granted
Sum Insured (USD)

As Per Dilnia Insurance General Conditions *
Institute Cargo Clauses (A) - CL. 252 dd 1/1/82 895,000.00*
Land Transit - All Risks*
Subject to Institute Classification Clause*
Cargo ISM Endorsement *